Sat, Jul 26, 2025 Run Order

Agility Beg-Nov, 13 Runs

Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run
8002 B Buttercup, Welsh Corgi, Jamie Ravenelle
Sel 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16016 NS Salem, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica
Tolchinsky

16025 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow
Reg 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16008 N Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek

16012 N Bugsy, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Suter
Reg 20" Jump Height, 7 Runs

20002 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

20005 N Petey, Australian Koolie or German Coolie, Kathy
Howe

20008 N Kali, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

20015 B Matilda, Mixed Breed, Linda Trapani

20022 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne

20025 N Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
20035 N Psychic, Border Collie, Chloe Budzinski

Reg 22" Jump Height, 1 Run
22001 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

20033 C Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe
20036 S Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Reg 22" Jump Height, 1 Run
22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Agility Beg-Nov #2, 14 Runs

Agility Sen-Chp, 20 Runs

Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run
8003 CS Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12004 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12005 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

Sel 16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16007 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne

16014 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16017 CS Stella, Labrador Retriever, Julia Leonardo

16020 SS Capri, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner

Sel 20" Jump Height, 1 Run
20028 CS Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
Reg 16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16001 S Little Bit, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

16003 C Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

16009 S Brisk, Border Collie, Katie Jordan

16013 C Seaya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Reg 20" Jump Height, 7 Runs

20012 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

C
20001 S Jessee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
20021 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20023 S Tab, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
20030 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run
8002 B Buttercup, Welsh Corgi, Jamie Ravenelle
Sel 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16004 NS Kersee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

16016 NS Salem, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica
Tolchinsky

Reg 16" Jump Height, 1 Run
16012 N Bugsy, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Suter
Reg 20" Jump Height, 9 Runs

20002 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

20005 N Petey, Australian Koolie or German Coolie, Kathy
Howe

20008 N Kali, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

20011 B Yoda, Border Collie, Valerie Compagna

20015 B Matilda, Mixed Breed, Linda Trapani

20022 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne

20025 N Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
20035 N Psychic, Border Collie, Chloe Budzinski

20029 N Joyner, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

Reg 22" Jump Height, 1 Run
22001 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

Agility Sen-Chp #2, 21 Runs

Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run
8004 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Jessica Tolchinsky
Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12004 CSs Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12005 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
Sel 16" Jump Height, 3 Runs
16007 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16017 CS Stella, Labrador Retriever, Julia Leonardo
16020 SS Capri, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Sel 20" Jump Height, 1 Run
20028 CS Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
Reg 16" Jump Height, 5 Runs
16001 S Little Bit, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16022 C Nerys, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
16003 C Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
16009 S Brisk, Border Collie, Katie Jordan
16013 C Seaya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
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Agility Sen-Chp #2

Sat, Jul 26, 2025 Run Order

Reqg 20" Jump Height, 8 Runs

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Jessee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring

Tab, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross

Reg 22" Jump Height, 1 Run
22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

20012
20001
20021
20023
20030
20033
20036
20017

OnoOooOonmowmo

Jumping Beg-Nov, 20 Runs

8" Jump Height, 1 Run
8002 B Buttercup, Welsh Corgi, Jamie Ravenelle
16" Jump Height, 7 Runs

16002 N Lucy, Australian Cattle Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16004 NS Kersee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

16006 BS Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser

16012 N Bugsy, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Suter
16023 BS Cosmo, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane

16024 NS Queen, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16025 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow

20" Jump Height, 11 Runs
20007 B Ghost, Border Collie, Chloe Budzinski

20002 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

20005 N Petey, Australian Koolie or German Coolie, Kathy
Howe

20010 BS Blu Berry, Poodle-Standard, Jessica Tolchinsky

20011 B Yoda, Border Collie, Valerie Compagna

20015 B Matilda, Mixed Breed, Linda Trapani

20018 N Caliber, Border Collie, Erika Kiss

20022 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne

20025 N Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
20027 N Moonshine, Border Collie, Hannah Sardo

20035 N Psychic, Border Collie, Chloe Budzinski

22" Jump Height, 1 Run
22001 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

16003 C Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

16007 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne

16009 S Brisk, Border Collie, Katie Jordan

16014 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16017 CS Stella, Labrador Retriever, Julia Leonardo

16022 C Nerys, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross

16013 C Seaya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

20" Jump Height, 8 Runs

20012 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20001 S Jessee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

20021 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring

20023 S Tab, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
20028 CS Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

20030 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20033 C Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

20036 S Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

22" Jump Height, 1 Run
22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Jumping Beg-Nov #2, 19 Runs

Jumping Sen-Chp, 20 Runs

8" Jump Height, 1 Run
8003 CS Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12004 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12005 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

16" Jump Height, 8 Runs
16001 S Little Bit, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

8" Jump Height, 2 Runs
8001 NS Pick 6, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
8002 B Buttercup, Welsh Corgi, Jamie Ravenelle
16" Jump Height, 5 Runs
16002 N Lucy, Australian Cattle Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16006 BS Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
16023 BS Cosmo, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
16024 NS Queen, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16025 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow
20" Jump Height, 11 Runs
20007 B Ghost, Border Collie, Chloe Budzinski
20002 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

20005 N Petey, Australian Koolie or German Coolie, Kathy
Howe

20011 B Yoda, Border Collie, Valerie Compagna

20015 B Matilda, Mixed Breed, Linda Trapani

20018 N Caliber, Border Collie, Erika Kiss

20022 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne

20025 N Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon

20027 N Moonshine, Border Collie, Hannah Sardo

20029 N Joyner, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

20035 N Psychic, Border Collie, Chloe Budzinski

22" Jump Height, 1 Run
22001 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

Jumping Sen-Chp #2, 15 Runs

8" Jump Height, 1 Run
8004 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Jessica Tolchinsky
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Jumping Sen-Chp #2

Sat, Jul 26, 2025 Run Order

12" Jump Height, 1 Run
12005 C Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16001 S Little Bit, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16003 C Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

16007 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16013 C Seaya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

20" Jump Height, 8 Runs

20012 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20001 S Jessee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
20017 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20021 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20023 S Tab, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
20030 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20033 C Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe
S

20036 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
22" Jump Height, 1 Run
22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

Speedstakes, 29 Runs

8" Jump Height, 2 Runs

8002 N Buttercup, Welsh Corgi, Jamie Ravenelle
8004 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Jessica Tolchinsky

12" Jump Height, 1 Run
12005 S Prana, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
16" Jump Height, 7 Runs
16014 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow

16022 C Nerys, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross

16006 NS Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
16008 S Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek

16016 NS Salem, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica

Tolchinsky

16023 BS Cosmo, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane

16025 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow

20" Jump Height, 17 Runs

20001 N Jessee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
20005 N Petey, Australian Koolie or German Coolie, Kathy

Howe
20007 B Ghost, Border Collie, Chloe Budzinski
20008 N Kali, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20002 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20011 B Yoda, Border Collie, Valerie Compagna
20012 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20013 B Vale, Labrador Retriever, Kim Wojick
20017 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20018 N Caliber, Border Collie, Erika Kiss
20021 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20022 S Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20027 S Moonshine, Border Collie, Hannah Sardo
20029 N Joyner, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
20033 C Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe
20035 N Psychic, Border Collie, Chloe Budzinski
20036 S Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

22" Jump Height, 2 Runs

22001 S Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
22003 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
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